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Introduce:
Security Lights Motion Outdoor - LED security lights can be triggered by moving people, animals or cars;
150 ° detection angle; 70ft sensing range; It only takes a few wiring steps to install it on the wall, bringing
extra security to your home.
Security Lights Dusk To Dawn - 3 Modes To Optional:

1.Dusk to Dawn MODE - automatically turn on at dusk and stays off(or 20% brightness) at dawn;

2. AUTO MODE - switch on/off when detecting motion;

3. ON-TIME MODE - switch on/off like normal lights!

Security Light Waterproof - Made of durable Plastic material, this LED motion sensor security

lights can survive in rain, sleet or snow weather

Features & Benefits:

e Default 5000K cool white color temperature

® 3 adjustable heads design can move upwards.downwards, and horizontally

e Fixtures made of durable material, waterproof ensures the outdoor light fixture can function well in
extreme weather

® Quick and easy installation

® Fixture can be stand alone, or PIR sensor, or with security camera system

Application place:
The product is suitable for Porch/patio, Backyard, Front door, Common area, Driveway, Walkway and
so on.
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Technical Date:

Type

Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Power Factor
Declared Luminous Flux
Color Temperature
Average Ra
Beam Angle

Average Life
Working Temperature

Material
Dimmable
Length
Width
Height
Environment

Certificate

LED Security Light

Security Light
PIR Sensor

120V
45W
0.7
5500Im
5000K
80
270°
15000H

-20°C (-4°F) ~
40°C (+104°F)

Plastic
No
11.6Inch(295mm)
8.8Inch(223mm)
5.9Inch(150mm)
Wet Location

ETL. FCC





