

LED Security Light







Adjustable Angle



Sensor



Wet Location





TOPSTAR — Since 1958 —

LED Security Light

Introduce:

Security Lights Motion Outdoor - LED security lights can be triggered by moving people, animals or cars; 150 ° detection angle; 70ft sensing range; It only takes a few wiring steps to install it on the wall, bringing extra security to your home.

Security Lights Dusk To Dawn - 3 Modes To Optional:

- 1.Dusk to Dawn MODE automatically turn on at dusk and stays off(or 20% brightness) at dawn;
- 2. AUTO MODE switch on/off when detecting motion;
- 3. ON-TIME MODE switch on/off like normal lights!

Security Light Waterproof - Made of durable Plastic material, this LED motion sensor security lights can survive in rain, sleet or snow weather

Features & Benefits:

- Default 5000K cool white color temperature
- 3 adjustable heads design can move upwards.downwards, and horizontally
- Fixtures made of durable material, waterproof ensures the outdoor light fixture can function well in extreme weather
- Quick and easy installation
- Fixture can be stand alone, or PIR sensor, or with security camera system

Application place:

The product is suitable for Porch/patio, Backyard, Front door, Common area, Driveway, Walkway and so on.





Technical Date:

Туре	Security Light PIR Sensor
Rated Voltage	120V
Rated Power	45W
Power Factor	0.7
Declared Luminous Flux	5500lm
Color Temperature	5000K
Average Ra	80
Beam Angle	270°
Average Life	15000H
Working Temperature	-20°C (-4°F) ~ 40°C (+104°F)
Material	Plastic
Dimmable	No
Length	11.6Inch(295mm)
Width	8.8Inch(223mm)
Height	5.9Inch(150mm)
Environment	Wet Location
Certificate	ETL, FCC